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China Dish (Round form)

G ABAPIARA

WWW.LABAPPARA.COM

= - f’.l..’

Product Categories: Educational equipments, Laboratory Porcelain Ware
Product Tags: biology lab equipment, chemistry lab instruments
Product Page: https://www.labappara.com/product/china-dish-round-form/

Product Description

China Dish (Round form) - Scientific Laboratory Equipment

This porcelain evaporating dish is thermally-stable and glazed inside for easy
cleaning. Heat chemical solutions in a porcelain evaporating dish, driving off water
and leaving chemical solute behind

Features:

Crack resistance

Easy to clean

Cam withstand high temperature

Diameter capacity
25 ml 15 ml
35 mm 20 ml
50 mm 40 ml
60 mm 50 ml
75 mm 100 ml
85 mm 125 ml
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100 mm
110 mm
125 mm
150 mm
200 mm
250 mm
300 mm
350 mm
400 mm
450 mm
500 mm
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175 ml
275 ml
450 ml
650 ml
1000 ml
2000 ml
3000 ml
6500 ml
12000 ml
16000 ml
18000 ml
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