

China Dish (Round form)



Product Categories: [Educational equipments](#), [Laboratory Porcelain Ware](#)

Product Tags: [biology lab equipment](#), [chemistry lab instruments](#)

Product Page: <https://www.labappara.com/product/china-dish-round-form/>

Product Description

China Dish (Round form) - Scientific Laboratory Equipment

This porcelain evaporating dish is thermally-stable and glazed inside for easy cleaning. Heat chemical solutions in a porcelain evaporating dish, driving off water and leaving chemical solute behind

Features:

Crack resistance

Easy to clean

Can withstand high temperature

Diameter	capacity
25 ml	15 ml
35 mm	20 ml
50 mm	40 ml
60 mm	50 ml
75 mm	100 ml
85 mm	125 ml

100 mm	175 ml
110 mm	275 ml
125 mm	450 ml
150 mm	650 ml
200 mm	1000 ml
250 mm	2000 ml
300 mm	3000 ml
350 mm	6500 ml
400 mm	12000 ml
450 mm	16000 ml
500 mm	18000 ml